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  00072691

  00073993

  00263253

  00239671

  00239672

  00205548

  00205546

KRAUS, GALE ALLEN 

KRAUS, PAMELA JO 

SCHULTZ, ANDREW 

SMITH, ELAINE 

SMITH, PHILIP EARL 

YBARRA, ERNESTO 

YBARRA, SUSIE HERNANDEZ 

150 TIMBER LN NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78130

150 TIMBER LN NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78130

2069 WARWICK PL NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78130

438 PECAN MEADOWS NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78130

438 PECAN MEADOWS NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78130

1638 SUNBLOSSOM CIR NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78130

1638 SUNBLOSSOM CIR NEW BRAUNFELS TX 78130
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Voter #Type Req # Name Address Line 1 Precinct Sub Blt. Party Status

Returned between 10/25/21 and 10/25/21
Absentee Type: All Types
Return Status: OK

Order By Name

1121-00Election:

Ballots Listed 7

NEW BRAUNFELS ISD

PrintedRequest Returned



AC
BR
CA
D1
D2
NS
OK
RJ
UN
X

Return Status
Address correction after print
BALLOT RET. AFTER ELECTION
CANCELLED BY VOTER
DUPLICATE FIRST TIME
DUPLICATE SECOND TIME
NO SIGNATURE
OKAY
Ballot Rejected by Board
RETURNED UNDELIVERED BY PO
VOIDED REQUEST

Description
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Absentee Type: All Types
Return Status: OK
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